Project Summary: Inglewood Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Upsized (1) crossline pipe to correct elevation. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2013-583 / Inglewood Circle

AUDIT / Audit Project

CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced
HAUL / Hauling

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

P1/ Project Inspection

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-583 / Inglewood Circle

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
50.0
16.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

1.0
75.5

75.5

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$1,123.60
$349.60
$80.46
$86.13
$86.13
$20.89
$1,757.26

$1,757.26

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$159.20 $498.07
$171.20 $464.94
$8.04 $8.76
$12.06 $8.76
$12.06 $8.76
$0.00 $0.00
$362.56 $989.29
$362.56 $989.29

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jan-13

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$713.60
$208.62
$67.92
$65.37
$65.37
$13.23
$1,140.73

$1,140.73

After

Activity: Drainage Enhancement

Total Cost

$17.06
$2,494.47
$1,194.36
$165.18
$172.32
$172.32
$34.12
$4,249.83

$4,249.83



Project: Inglewood
Circle

Activity: Drainage
Enhancement

Project #:
2013-583

Township: St.
Helena Island

e

Completed:
January 2013

Legend
TYPE

— River

Upsized (1) crossline pipe to
correct elevation. Installed
rip rap for erosion control.

Creek/Stream
River/Creek/Marsh BANK
Channel (fka Outfall)

=m=mx Channel Pipe

Lateral
—m—mr | gteral Pipe
Roadside
—m—mr Roadside Pipe
=mmmm Road Pipe
Crossline Pipe
—m—mr Driveway Pipe
—m—m Access Pipe

—— Bleeder Pipe

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 30 60 120 180 240 . Date Print: 1/22/13
1linch = 125 feet '
(o e— R File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Inglewood Cir 2013-583




	Sheet1

