

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Inglewood Circle Activity: Drainage Enhancement

Narrative Description of Project:

Upsized (1) crossline pipe to correct elevation. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2013-583 / Inglewood Circle	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	50.0	\$1,123.60	\$159.20	\$498.07	\$0.00	\$713.60	\$2,494.47
HAUL / Hauling	16.0	\$349.60	\$171.20	\$464.94	\$0.00	\$208.62	\$1,194.36
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	2.0	\$80.46	\$8.04	\$8.76	\$0.00	\$67.92	\$165.18
PI / Project Inspection	3.0	\$86.13	\$12.06	\$8.76	\$0.00	\$65.37	\$172.32
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	3.0	\$86.13	\$12.06	\$8.76	\$0.00	\$65.37	\$172.32
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
2013-583 / Inglewood Circle	75.5	\$1,757.26	\$362.56	\$989.29	\$0.00	\$1,140.73	\$4,249.83
Sub Total							

Grand Total 75.5 \$1,757.26 \$362.56 \$989.29 \$0.00 \$1,140.73	Grand Total	75.5		\$362.56	\$989.29	\$0.00	\$1,140.73	\$4,249.83
---	-------------	-------------	--	----------	-----------------	--------	------------	------------

Before







Completion: Jan-13



